
Wednesday, 23 February

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: The Watershed  

Function Centre & Café

665 Salisbury Hwy, Mawson 

Lakes

February

Wednesday, 30 March

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: Hilton Hotel MyBar

264 South Rd, Hilton

Thursday, 21 April

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: The Woodcroft Hotel

Bairds & Panalatinga Rds, 

Woodcroft

Thursday, 23 June

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: The Grove Tavern 

Cnr Golden Grove Road and 

Grenfell Rds, Surrey Downs

Wednesday, 20 July

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: The Halfway Hotel

668 Port Rd, Beverley

Thursday, 25 August

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: The Watermark Glenelg

631 Anzac Hwy, Glenelg North

Wednesday, 18 May

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: The Maid Hotel

1 Magill Rd, Stepney

Thursday, 27 October

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: Clovercrest Hotel

450 Montague Rd, Modbury 

North

Wednesday, 30 November

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: Walkers Arms Hotel

36 North East Road, Walkerville 

Wednesday, 21 September

Time: 12pm - 2pm

Where: Alma Tavern 

66 Magill Rd, Norwood

Disclaimer: Venues are subject to change dependant on South Australian imposed restrictions or premises availability.
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